SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1133-1134/2019 in SLP(C) No. 179-180/2019

SHRIMANT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAGADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.118134/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date: 08-11-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sandeep Sudhakar Deshmukh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The contempt petitions shall be heard along with the Special Leave Petitions.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
COURT MASTER